45026			Volung 2 Pe	ige 10773
	Satisfaction	of Moi	rtgage	-
Loan No P59544	-			
The STATE OF OREGON,	acting by the Director of	f Veterans' A	ffairs, certifies that the mortgag	ge executed by
William E. Nidever				
recorded on the <u>12th</u> day	ofOctober	, 19_	81, in the <u>Klamath</u>	County,
Oregon, Mortgage Records	Vol. Reel/Bo	M-81 Pac	ge 17960	
			ents to be executed this <u>12</u> regon.	th day of
			OF OREGON	
		Director of	Veterans' Affairs	
		By: C	ut liken	
			Curt R. Schnepp Manager, Accounts	Services
STATE OF OREGON)		
County of Marion) 55.)	May 12	<u>19_92</u>
Personally appeared the above-nan	ned		Curt R. Schnepp	
authorized to act on behalf of the duly a	ppointed and acting Director (of Veterans* Aff	airs for the State of Oregon and ackno	wledged the foregoing
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and	d deed.		\frown \frown	
		Before me: _	Jauth Jacker	Nicer Paths Febrer 1
A STANDAR A		·	Ay Commussion expires 02/11/94	
			02/11/34	
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:	Bernard R. McD 1425 Etna Klamath Falls,		601	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	F KLAMATH: ss.			
Filed for record at request of of A.D.,	19 <u>92</u> at <u>12:45</u>	o'clock	the the	<u>18th</u> day /ol. <u>M92</u>
of	Mortgages		on Page <u>10773</u> . Bighn County Clerk	
FEE \$10.00			- Opening Minule	1. X. I

P

•

1.0